T _Latin

Sender
Tahir, M.
Tahir, M.
Tahir, M.
Testor, Paul
Tevfik

Thom, Henry

Thomas, Edith
Thompson, John
Thompson, John

Thompson, W. J.

Titoff
Titoff
Titoff
Titoff
Titoff
Titoff
Titoff
Titoff
Titoff

Tucker, G.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

10

14

26

11

Doc#

69

78

50

210

194

194

90

192

191

212

120

203

217

220

221

88

145

80

318

Date

1841, 23/6
1841, 4/7
1841, 20/5
1862, 19/5
1907, 26/2
1854, 26/10
1854, 28/10
1854, 12/10
1855, 17/3
1849, 24/10
1842, 22/2
1848, 20/8
1848, 17/10
1848, 23/11
1848, 23/11
1849, 2/9
1849, 13/12
1849, 16/8

1866, 5/9

Place (Sender)

Zouba
Kprtn
Kprtn
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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