

T_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Tahir, M.	2	69	1841, 23/6	Σούδα
Tahir, M.	2	78	1841, 4/7	Κρήτη
Tahir, M.	2	50	1841, 20/5	Κρήτη
Testor, Paul	10	210	1862, 19/5	n/a
Tevfik	14	194	1907, 26/2	n/a
Thom, Henry	9	194	1854, 26/10	n/a
Thomas, Edith	26	90	-	n/a
Thompson, John	9	192	1854, 28/10	n/a
Thompson, John	9	191	1854, 12/10	n/a
Thompson, W. J.	9	212	1855, 17/3	n/a
Titoff	7	120	1849, 24/10	n/a
Titoff	3	8	1842, 22/2	n/a
Titoff	6	203	1848, 20/8	n/a
Titoff	6	217	1848, 17/10	n/a
Titoff	6	220	1848, 23/11	n/a
Titoff	6	221	1848, 23/11	n/a
Titoff	7	88	1849, 2/9	n/a
Titoff	7	145	1849, 13/12	n/a
Titoff	7	80	1849, 16/8	n/a
Tucker, G.	11	318	1866, 5/9	n/a